
Springs East Montessori School 
CALENDAR 2023 – 2024 

 

Wednesday, August 16     Class sessions begin (Extended Care begins 8:00 am until 5:00 pm) 
    Morning Class 8:45 am – 11:45 am     Full Day Class 8:30 am – 3:30 pm 

 

Monday, September 4    Labor Day – School & Extended Care Programs Closed 
 

Thursday, September 7    Parent Education Night – Language Curriculum – time & details in Newsletter 
 

Thursday, September 21    Parent Education Night – Mathematics Curriculum – time & details in Newsletter 
 

Friday, October 6               Trunk or Treat – time & details in Newsletter 
 

Monday, October 9    Columbus Day – School & Extended Care Programs Closed 
 

Saturday, October 28    Children’s Demonstration Day 

                                 Sign-up sheet will be available 2 weeks in advance 
 

Monday, October 30    Teacher Work Day – School & Extended Care Programs Closed 
    

Friday, November 10    Veteran’s Day – School & Extended Care Programs Closed 
    

Monday – Friday,      Thanksgiving Holiday Week  
November 20 – 24     School & Extended Care Programs Closed  
   

Friday, December 15    Holiday Tea Party – time and details in Newsletter 
       Last day of School & Extended Care Program 
       Winter Break begins (12/18/23 through 1/2/24) 
 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024   School & Extended Care Programs Resume 
 

Monday, January 15    Martin Luther King Jr Day – School & Extended Care Programs Closed 
 

Saturday, February 10    Children’s Demonstration Day  

                                 Sign-up sheet will be available 2 weeks in advance 
 

Monday, February 12    Teacher Work Day – School & Extended Care Programs Closed 
 

Wednesday, February 14    Valentine’s Exchange – details in Newsletter 
 

Monday, February 19       Presidents’ Day – School & Extended Care Programs Closed 
 

Friday, March 15     Last Day of School & Extended Care Programs / Spring Break Begins 
March 18 – 29            Spring Break 
 

Monday, April 1     School & Extended Care Programs Resume 
        Summer Learning Program Registration Begins 
 

May 15th       Enrollment Deposit Due to secure space for your child for SY 2024-2025 
 

Saturday, May 18     School Volunteer Clean Up 9 AM to Noon  
 

Wednesday, May 22     Year End Luncheon – time & details in Newsletter 
 

Monday, May 27     Memorial Day – School & Extended Care Programs Closed 
 

Friday, May 31     Last Day of school year   HAVE A HAPPY SUMMER!! 
 

OPEN HOUSE DATES    Thursday, January 25th and Thursday, April 18th   
   Invite interested friends/neighbors to learn about Montessori education 

 


